© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 3 FILE NAME:DAY12.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
May 5, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
Surface MountedDAY 1x2 LED
SPECIFY DRIVER NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY BATTERY NAME (if needed)
PRODUCT ID SIZE NOMINAL LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING FINISH
DAYFLED DAY flat LED 12 1’X2’ 1200 1200 lm - Min 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White SO spotless lens W white
DAYCLED DAY curve LED* 3400 3400 lm - Max at 90 CRI 90 90 CRI* 30 3000 K TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White BLK black
3900 3900 lm - Max at 80 CRI 35 3500 K BTW3527 3500-2700 K - Tunable BIOS C custom
40 4000 K BTW4027 4000-2700 K - Tunable BIOS
B30 3000 K - BIOS*
B35 3500 K - BIOS*
B40 4000 K - BIOS*
*DLC qualified Outputs between listed min and max
are available.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the
listed range.
Consult factory for max output with BIOS
*Not available
with BIOS.
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information of color technology.
*Consult BIOS guide for more information on BIOS technology
VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPTIONAL)
120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit SM surface mount BR(#) Remote Battery Pack only
277 277 V LT Lutron +E(#) emergency circuit*
347 347 V BI bi-level dimming +NL(#) night light circuit *
UNV universal O(#) other** +GTD(#) generator transfer device *
DC low voltage* DPB(STC) dimming (0-10V) 1% with BIOS*
DPB(DYN) Bio-dimming™ 100%-81% with BIOS*
TW(#) tunable white drivers*
POE(#) POE drivers*
* Only available with POE
drivers.
* See page 2 to specify system
** Please consult factory, see page 2
* Specify quantity Remote Battery Pack only
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
OTHER (OPTIONAL) IC CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
FW flex whip (6’ std) DS(#) daylight sensor C custom
OS(#) occupancy sensor
DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor
WC(#) wireless control dimming
Other lengths available; please consult factory. Specify quantity. Requires 1.5" blank.
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Not available with Tunable White.
Not available with DPB (DYN) driver for BIOS with Dynamic Spectrum.
Please specif
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 3 FILE NAME:DAY12.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
May 5, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Surface MountedDAY 1x2 LED
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CRI BIOS Minimum 80 color rendering index with R9>75
for all CCTs.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color